Ot4ért: AtTectaums HoBas bopoBas

[aTta cobbiTua: 22 aHBaps 2022 .
NHcTpyKTOp: PaykoBCKUin Anekcen

ATTecTauna Hosasa bopoBa#s

Cpaswiue CnopTCcMeHbl & 23

10
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12
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14

15
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21

22

23

Nmsa

AbpamMynk Anekcen
NenknH OaHuna
MvHkeBny CTaHuCNaB
Mupunes Anu
Hvkonaes ApTém
MNaTpakosa Kupa
Anb-Handa Habunb
AHULLLeHKO [neb
BblveHoK Wnba
l'ypeukmnn Erop
JleoHoBwny Erop
MakaTpoB OAMUTpUn
Mepkynb Anekcen
Owypek Bnagucnas
CepebpsikoBa Onbra
CoKkonoBcKuin Bnagucnase
XaTkeBnY ApceHuni
Yk Annca
LWywkesny Anekcei
fIKOBEHKO AMUTpMI
AHoK Jemupg,
Eropos ApTtyp

KypbsHosuy Mupocnas

TpeHep

PauykoBckuin JleoHnp,

PaukoBckum JleoHnp,

PaykoBckui JleoHunp,

PauykoBckuin JleoHnp,

PaukoBckum JleoHnp,

PaykoBckui JleoHnp,

PauykoBckuin Anekcen

PaukoBckum Anekcen

PaykoBckuin Anekcen

PauykoBckuin Anekcen

PaukoBckum Anekcen

PaukoBckum Anekcen

PauykoBckuin Anekcen

PauykoBckuin Anekcen

PaukoBckum Anekcen

PaykoBckuin Anekcen

PauykoBckuin Anekcen

PaukoBckum Anekcen

PaykoBckuin Anekcen

PauykoBckuin Anekcen

PaukoBckuim Anekcen

PaukoBckum Anekcen

PauykoBckuin Anekcen

YpoBeHb

8 bin

7 Tbin

8 bin

7 Tbin

7 Tbin

8 bin

7 T'bin

7 Tbin

5Tbin

7 T'bin

7 Tbin

9 bin

9 bin

7 Tbin

8 'bin

7 T'bin

7 T'bin

7 Tbin

7 Tbin

7 T'bin

7 Tbin

9 bin

9 bin




